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Part Number

N048192
NO046011
N046012
N046014
N046015
N046052
N046053
N045830
N045831
N045832
N513294
N045834
N300420
N045836
N045837
N045838
N045758
N045839
N045840
NO048194
N045842
N045971
N298199
N045844
N297883
N045846
N045847

PartsList for DWS535B Type 1

Description

SHOE ASSEMBLY

COMPRESSION SPRING

BUSHING

BALL

LEVER

SET SCREW
CARRIAGE BOLT

INSULATION SLEEVE

SCREW

RUBBER BUSHING
FIELD ASSY 120K
SCREW&WASHER
GEAR CASE

OIL SEAL

SCREW

C-RING

SPINDLE LOCK
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

OIL PLUG

O-RING

LOCK NUT
COVER

SPRING WASHER
BLADDER

WORM GEAR
BALL BEARING

Page 1
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Part Number

N045849
N139178
N045862
N045861
N045860
N512169
N048191
NO045818
N045821
N045823
N045825
N045829
N045819
N048189
N045741
N046099
N045739
N045742
N045759
N045989
N046022
N300419
N045732
N045737
N046054
N046055
N046056

PartsList for DWS535B Type 1

Description

O-RING

END CAP

SCREW

SHIELD

SCREW

RATING LABEL
MOTOR HOUSING
BRUSH

BRUSH COVER
SCREW

WAVE WASHER

SET SCREW

BRUSH HOLDER
ARMATURE & BRGS
BALL BEARING
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
BEARING COVER
BALL BEARING
BUTTON

HOOK

SPRING PIN

ARBOR SHAFT ASSY
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
BUSHING
COMPRESSION SPRING
FLAT WASHER
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Item Number

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Part Number

N046057
N046060
N046061
N046062
N046063
N513650
N046065
N046066
N046067
N046069
N046070
N046071
N046072
N540192
N046074
N046075
N139179
5140160-67
N046078
N046080
5140129-54
N046082
N046085
N046086
N046087
N046088
N046090

PartsList for DWS535B Type 1

Description

LOCK NUT
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

CORD PROTECTOR

CLAMP
SWITCH

SHOCK ABSORBER

SCREW

HANDLE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

POWER CORD
LOCK NUT
BLADE BOLT
UPPER GUARD
CLAMP WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
CLAMP WASHER
LOWER GUARD
LOCK NUT
SLIDE PLATE
SCREW

GUARD SPRING
RETAINING RING
ACORN NUT
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Item Number

88
89
90
91
92
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
856

Part Number

N046091
N046092
N046095
N046097
N297881
N046029
N046030
N046032
N046036
N046041
N046042
N046048
N046049
N032373
DW3278

PartsList for DWS535B Type 1

Description

SHOULDER SCREW
BUMPER

GUARD LEVER
SCREW

COVER

ROD

SUPPORT ROD
SCREW

KNOB ASSEMBLY
RIVET

WAVE WASHER
ANCHOR BLOCK
SCREW

WRENCH

RIP FENCE
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